
NOTES:
ISRI PART NUMBER 9337961.
MINIMIZER PART NUMBER MUST BE APPLIED 2.
TO EACH PART BAG
PACKAGED IN 8 X 4 X 4 CORRUGATED BOX3.
DRAWING IS NOT TO SCALE4.

REVISIONS
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A RELEASED TO PRODUCTION 8/11/2016 MJL
B UPDATING PICTURE 6/10/2020 JRI
C MINIMIZER PN ADDED TO PACKAGE 2/26/2021 BAG

SEAT-SP,VALVE,HEIGHT

SHEET 1 OF 1WEIGHT: 

REV:PART NO.

A
SIZE:

DESCRIPTION:

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS
THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SPRAY CONTROLS SYSTEMS

INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE 
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SPRAY

 CONTROL SYSTEMS INC. IS PROHIBITED. 

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

FINISH:

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

SOURCE:

PURCHASED

MATERIAL:

BLOOMING PRAIRIE, MN 55917
UNIT OF MEASUREMENTS: INCHES
ZERO PLACE DECIMAL   .5
ONE PLACE DECIMAL    .1
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    .06
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .020

ANGULAR TOLERANCE:
ONE PLACE DECIMAL   0.5
ZERO PLACE DECIMAL   2

WEIGHT UNIT OF MEASURE: LBS.

–N/A–

101698

DRAWN BY:

CHECKED BY:

CHECKED BY:

SPRAY CONTROL SYSTEMS INC.

C

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

--N/A--

1.6

COLOR:

–N/A–

8/8/2016

8/10/2016

JRI

8/11/2016

EDT
DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

MJL

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	SHEET 1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


