REVISIONS ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION APPROVED DATE RELEASED TO PRODUCTION 8/11/2016 MJL Α 6/10/2020 JRI **UPDATING PICTURE** С MINIMIZER PN ADDED TO PACKAGE 2/26/2021 BAG



3

NOTES:

- ISRI PART NUMBER 933796
- MINIMIZER PART NUMBER MUST BE APPLIED TO EACH PART BAG
- PACKAGED IN 8 X 4 X 4 CORRUGATED BOX 3.
- DRAWING IS NOT TO SCALE

DRAWN BY:	MATERIAL:	UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED	SPR	AY CONTROL SYSTEMS INC	
MJL	N/A	UNIT OF MEASUREMENTS: INCHES ZERO PLACE DECIMAL ±.5		BLOOMING PRAIRIE, MN 55917	
B/8/2016	FINISH:	ONE PLACE DECIMAL ±.1 TWO PLACE DECIMAL ±.06 THREE PLACE DECIMAL +.020	DESCRIPTI		
CHECKED BY:	-N/A-	ANGULAR TOLERANCE:	SEAT-SP, VALVE, HEIGHT		
DATE:	COLOR:	ONE PLACE DECIMAL ±0.5° ZERO PLACE DECIMAL ±2°			
8/10/2016	-N/A-	WEIGHT UNIT OF MEASURE: LBS.			
CHECKED BY:	SOURCE:	PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL	SIZE:	PART NO. REV:	
EDT DATE:	PURCHASED	THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF SPRAY CONTROLS SYSTEMS INC. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE	Α	101698 C	
8/11/2016		WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SPRAY CONTROL SYSTEMS ING. IS PROHIBITED.		WEIGHT: 1.6 SHEET 1 OF 1	
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION		CONTROL STSTEMS INC. IS PROPIBILED.		1.0	

5

5

D

DRAWN BY:

Ε

D

В

Α